NORTH AMERICA CALL: +1-954-346-2442  •  EUROPE CALL: +44 (0)1903 768200
DESCRIPTION
UNIPOWER’s BRC switching power supplies
are notable for low ripple, fast transient
response, endurance to repetitive arcing and
stable output even in the face of line voltage
and load charges.  Power is converted using

High Voltage Power Supplies
2006/95/EC
Contact UNIPOWER to discuss
your application and define
the right part number for
your specific need.
STANDARD MODELS
MODEL OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
POWER
POLARITY
BRC-1-3000R-STD-K17   1kV 3.0A 3kW Reversible
BRC-1-10000R-STD-J37   1kV 10.0A 10kW Reversible
BRC-3-3333N-STD-V37   3kV 3.333A 10kW Negative
BRC-10-1000R-STD-J37 10kV 1.0A 10kW Reversible
BRC-15-1111R-STD-J37 15kV 1.111A 16.6kW Reversible
BRC-1-20000R-STD-V37   1kV 20.0A 20kW Reversible
BRC-8-2500P-STD-J37   8kV 2.5A 20kW Positive
BRC-10-2000R-STD-J37 10kV 2.0A 20kW Reversible
NOTE: Models with pre-defined negative of positive polarity may be
specified for the opposite polarity to that shown.
FEATURES
	 Voltage/Current Regulation with